
 
 

Approval 

Pay Plan 
Review & 

Processing Fees

Department contacts 
applicant to pick up 

permit

Permit Issued 

Construction May 
Commence 

Active City Contractor 
Verified

Renew/Obtain License

Revision/Response 

Addendum 
No fee for 1st submission. Fee for 

each additional submission.  

Demolition Construction 

Pick up & pay 
Permit fee 

Submit to  
Planning & 

Development 
Department 

Citizenserve.com/branson 

C I T Y  O F  B R A N S O N  
P E R M I T  A P P L I C A T I O N  P R O C E S S  

City of Branson, Planning and Development Department, 110 W. Maddux St., Ste. 215, Branson, MO 65616, 417-337-8549 

Plan Review 
Check Application Status 
citizenserve.com/branson

 

Building  
Denny Rogers 

drogers@bransonmo.gov 

 

Utilities 
Tara Norback 

tnorback@bransonmo.gov 

 

Landscaping/Planning  
Perry Eckhardt 

peckhardt@bransonmo.gov 

Finance 
Department 

417-337-8551

 

Fire 
Randy Fogle 

rfogle@bransonmo.gov 

 

Engineering 
Matt Filice 

mfilice@bransonmo.gov 

 

Public Works  
Kirby Dieterman 

kdieterman@bransonmo.gov  

Plan Reviewers 

Demolition Application 
• Site Plan 
• Asbestos Report 
• Utility Disconnect Form 

 

Building Application 
• Commercial Plans (stamped and sealed 

by MO Licensed Professional 
• Residential Plans 

(fillable forms are located at www.bransonmo.gov) 


